

Amend printed copy of HB 414/HCS 1

On page 6, line 20, delete "*reasonable medical*" and remove brackets and strikethrough from "[good faith clinical]"; and

On page 6, line 25, delete "reasonable <u>medical</u>" and insert in lieu thereof "<u>good-faith</u> <u>clinical</u>[reasonable]"; and

On page 7, beginning on line 16 through line 19 delete in its entirety; and

On page 7, line 20, delete "(17)" and insert in lieu thereof "(16)"; and

On page 7, line 22, delete "(18)" and insert in lieu thereof "(17)"; and

On page 7, line 26, delete "(19)" and insert in lieu thereof "(18)"; and

On page 8, line 5, delete "reasonable medical judgment" and insert in lieu thereof "good-

faith clinical judgment"; and

On page 8, line 26, "*reasonable medical judgment*" and insert in lieu thereof "*good-faith clinical judgment*"; and

On page 9, line 21, delete "*reasonable medical*" and insert in lieu thereof "*good-faith clinical*"; and

On page 10, line 4, delete "*reasonable medical*" and insert in lieu thereof "*good-faith* <u>*clinical*</u>"; and

On page 10, beginning on line 7 onto line 8, delete "*reasonable* medical" and insert in lieu thereof "*good-faith clinica*l{medical}"; and

Rep Rep. Lindsey Burke
Date:
Doc. ID: XXXX



On page 10, line 11, delete "*reasonable* medical" and insert in lieu thereof "*good-faith clinical*[medical]; and

On page 12, at the beginning of line 3 insert at the beginning of the line "*good-faith clinical*" and place brackets around and strike through "reasonable medical".